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CHIARAVALLE - 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Torneo FE CHIARAVALLE 0403025C

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 3N Angeloni Alessandro      ITA MAR AN 1580 0 0 1952 M 120195

7 1N Antei Fabrizio           ITA MAR AN 1730 0 0 1958 M 102326

16 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA PIE AL 1691 0 0 1960 M 106824

26 2N Beltrami Cesare          ITA PIE AL 1742 0 0 1958 M 117078

2 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA TRE TN 1534 0 0 1987 M 100039

13 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1571 0 0 1994 F 105538

30 2N Carletti Adriano         ITA MAR MC 1733 0 0 1961 M 118706

4 2N Carlini Francesco        ITA EMI FE 1673 0 0 1985 M 100739

14 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1598 0 0 1949 M 105843

23 3N Coatti Nicola            ITA EMI FE 1580 0 0 1990 M 113151

28 2N Conca Mauro              ITA LOM CR 1646 0 0 1964 M 117548

19 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1634 0 0 1965 M 110397

3 2N Della Corte Marco        ITA CAM SA 1745 0 0 1988 M 100630

25 2N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1679 0 0 1949 M 114813

11 3N Falcinelli Emanuela      ITA UMB PG 1599 0 0 1973 F 103888

21 2N Giampaoletti Andrea      ITA MAR MC 1664 0 0 1966 M 111098

6 2N Grohrock Roberto         ITA PIE TO 1669 0 0 1972 M 102189

17 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1577 0 0 1992 M 109387

10 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA UMB PG 1599 0 0 1965 M 103886

34 NC Marini Lucio             ITA MAR AN 1488 0 0 1962 M 123182

15 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1609 0 0 1952 M 105911

5 3N Monti Filippo            ITA EMI FE 1580 0 0 1990 M 100749

29 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1568 0 0 1934 M 118056

20 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1622 0 0 1992 M 110915

22 3N Petrelli Fabrizio        ITA LAZ RM 1556 0 0 1970 M 112218

1 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA MAR AN 1589 0 0 1947 M

33 3N Pichi Claudio            ITA EMI RA 1558 0 0 1956 M 122571

32 3N Prenleloup Sergio        ITA TOS FI 1594 0 0 1948 M 120199

12 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1595 0 0 1968 M 104752

18 2N Romano Costantino 1625 0 0 M 109758

24 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1595 0 0 1955 M 114084

9 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA LOM MI 1696 0 0 1951 M 102924

27 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA UMB PG 1698 0 0 1961 M 117143

8 3N Vaccari Giorgio          ITA TRE TN 1599 0 0 1959 M 102736
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 3N Angeloni Alessandro      ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1952 M 120195

7 1N Antei Fabrizio           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 102326

16 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1960 M 106824

26 2N Beltrami Cesare          ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 117078

2 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 100039

13 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 F 105538

30 2N Carletti Adriano         ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 118706

4 2N Carlini Francesco        ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1985 M 100739

14 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1949 M 105843

23 3N Coatti Nicola            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1990 M 113151

28 2N Conca Mauro              ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 117548

19 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 110397

3 2N Della Corte Marco        ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 100630

25 2N Faini Ivano              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1949 M 114813

11 3N Falcinelli Emanuela      ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1973 F 103888

21 2N Giampaoletti Andrea      ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1966 M 111098

6 2N Grohrock Roberto         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 102189

17 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 109387

10 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 103886

34 NC Marini Lucio             ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 123182

15 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 105911

5 3N Monti Filippo            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 100749

29 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1934 M 118056

20 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 110915

22 3N Petrelli Fabrizio        ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1970 M 112218

1 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M

33 3N Pichi Claudio            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 122571

32 3N Prenleloup Sergio        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 120199

12 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1968 M 104752

18 2N Romano Costantino 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 M 109758

24 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 114084

9 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1951 M 102924

27 2N Tortolini Francesco      ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 117143

8 3N Vaccari Giorgio          ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 102736
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